FORM PTO-1595 1-31-92

DOCKET NO. 4496-047

103016662 NLY

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

	悪	u
H	_	
ij		
-		
	ᆂ	Œ

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks	: Please record the att	ached original documents or copy there	ျား ကွဲကို	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name as	nd address of receiving party(ies):	142	
 Tsung Kai LIN Lii Hwang CHEN 	Street Address:	NG CO., LTD. No. 22, Sec. 3, Jhongshan N.Rd., Jh	ongshan	
2. Shirwang Chas.		istrict	1	
	City: State:	Taipei City	1	
3. Nature of conveyance:	Zip:	104	}	
	Country:	Taiwan, R.O.C.		
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name			1	
Other	}			
G Other			}	
Execution Date: May 19, 2005	Additional name(s	s) & address(es) attached? 🗖 Yes 🗷 No	,	
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):				
If the document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: n/a				
A. Patent Application No(s).	B. Patent No(s).	1		
			1	
	attached? Yes X N			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	<u> </u>	of applications and patents involved: g	ne	
Name	1	CFR 3.41).\$40.00	ĺ	
Name: LOWE HAUPTMAN & BERNER, LLP	,	☐ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Internal Address:	i			
Street Address: 1700 Diagonal Road, Suite 300	8. Deposit accor	8. Deposit account number: 07-1337		
City: Alexandria State: VA Zip: 22314				
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Signature.				
•				
Kenneth M. Berner, 37,093 Name of Person, Registration No. Signature Date				
Name of Person, Registration No.	Signature			
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachment, and document:				
CMB No. 0851-0011 (exp. 4/94)				
CIVID NO. 000170011 (CAP. 4794)				

06/03/2005 SSITHIBI 00000044 11142350 40.00 OP 04 FC:8021

Docket No.: «

>>

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the premises and other good and valuable consideration in hand paid, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, the undersigned,

- 1) Tsung Kai LIN
- 2) Lii Hwang CHEN

RECORDED: 06/02/2005

who l	has made a certain new and useful invention, hereby sell	s, assigns and transfers unto			
«Tatung Co., Ltd. » having a place of business at No. 22, Sec. 3, Jhongshan N. Rd., Jhongshan District, Taipei City 104,					
<u>Taiw</u>	Taiwan R. O. C.				
its successors and assigns (hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100 in the invention entitled Pressed Key Structure With Lighting Module					
(a)	for which an application for United States Letters Pater Patent Application No; or	ent was filed on, and identified by United States			
(b)	for which an application for United States Letters Patent was executed on,				
all Uncontin	inited States Letters Patent which may be granted therefornuations-in-part thereof, and the right to all benefits unerty to the said ASSIGNEE, for its interest as ASSIGNE as that the attorneys of record in said application shall here				
ASSI applio ASSI	cation for and obtaining original, divisional, reissued or e IGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, cations for patent based thereon, growing out of or rela-	like interest, and to render all necessary assistance in making stended Letters Patent of the United States, upon request of the said and without further remuneration, in and to any improvements, and ated to the said invention; and to execute any papers by the said deemed essential to ASSIGNEE's full protection and title in and to			
SIGN	NED on the date indicated aside my signature:				
1) Nar	Tsung Kai LIN me: «Tsung Kai LIN»	May 19, 2005 Date:			
2) Nar	Lir-HWANG, Chen me: «Lii Hwang CHEN»	May 19, 2005 Date:			
3)_		Date:			

PATENT REEL: 016654 FRAME: 0338